
Wi-Fi SportsLibrary ATMStudent Store CafeteriaBook Bank Transportation

•  Microsoft Campus Licence

•  GPCB Schedule - I Auditor

•  Accredited Energy Auditor (AEA - 0252), BEE, Ministry of Power  (Only Engineering college in India)

•  Center for Suryamitra Skill Development Program, MNRE  (First Engineering college in Gujarat)

•  ESCO “BEE Grade - 3”, Ministry of Power

•  Training Provider SCGJ, National Skill Development Mission

•  Energy Auditor and Contractor  (Only Engineering college in Gujarat)

•  Energy Audit Consultant GEDA

•  Energy Auditor (REA3) EEMO, Govt. of Mauritius 

Licenses / Certificates

Name

Managed by

Approved by

Affiliated to

Estd. Year

Campus

Distance

City Office

Phone

Email/Web

Transportation

Darshan Institute of Engineering and Technology

Shree G.N. Patel Education and Charitable Trust

AICTE, New Delhi. Approval No: 06/01/GUJ-ENGG/2009/13

Gujarat Technological University, Ahmedabad (GTU Code : 054)

2009

Rajkot - Morbi Highway, Rajkot - 363650

Rajkot: 19 Km, Morbi: 45 Km

401, Lotus Arcade, 8 - Royal Park, Near KKV Hall Circle, 150 Ft. Ring Road, Rajkot.

(02822) 293010, 293011

info@darshan.ac.in, www.darshan.ac.in

50 College buses are available from Rajkot, Morbi & Tankara

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Institute Profile

Civil Engineering   

Electrical Engineering  

Mechanical Engineering   

Computer Engineering   

Electronics & Communication Engineering   

 

24

24

24

24

24

   120

60

120

60

   ---

   180

   120

120

   180

60

Branch M. E. B. E. Diploma

Proposed fees per year for 2017-18 91,000 75,000 49,000

Intake

First Aid


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

