Institute Profile

Name : Darshan Institute of Engineering and Technology

Managed by : Shree G.N. Patel Education and Charitable Trust

Approved by : AICTE, New Delhi. Approval No: 06/01/GUJ-ENGG/2009/13

Affiliated to : Gujarat Technological University, Ahmedabad (GTU Code : 054)

Estd. Year : 2009

Campus : Rajkot - Morbi Highway, Rajkot - 363650

Distance : Rajkot: 19 Km, Morbi: 45 Km

City Office : 401, Lotus Arcade, 8 - Royal Park, Near KKV Hall Circle, 150 Ft. Ring Road, Rajkot.

Phone : (02822) 293010, 293011

Email/Web : info@darshan.ac.in, www.darshan.ac.in

Transportation: 50 College buses are available from Rajkot, Morbi & Tankara

Intake

Branch	M. E.	B. E.	Diploma
Civil Engineering	24	180	120
Electrical Engineering	24	120	60
Mechanical Engineering	24	120	120
Computer Engineering	24	180	60
Electronics & Communication Engineering	24	60	
Proposed fees per year for 2017-18	₹ 91,000	₹ 75,000	₹ 49,000

Licenses / Certificates

- Microsoft Campus Licence
- GPCB Schedule I Auditor
- Accredited Energy Auditor (AEA 0252), BEE, Ministry of Power (Only Engineering college in India)
- Center for Suryamitra Skill Development Program, MNRE (First Engineering college in Gujarat)
- ESCO "BEE Grade 3", Ministry of Power
- Training Provider SCGJ, National Skill Development Mission
- Energy Auditor and Contractor (Only Engineering college in Gujarat)
- Energy Audit Consultant GEDA
- Energy Auditor (REA3) EEMO, Govt. of Mauritius



















Library Book Bank

Student Store

Cafeteria

Transportation

ATM W

Sport

First Aid